Grants Transferred into the General Settlement 2013/14

Blue Badge Scheme Grant

Appetite for Life Grant

School Counselling Grant

School Breakfasts Grant

Local Government Borrowing Initiative (Highways)
Post 16-SEN in Mainstream

Post 16-SEN Special Schools and Out of County
Learning Disabilities Resettlement Grant

SUBTOTAL
Council Tax Support

TOTAL

APPENDIX 2

£000

14

81
161
470
325
44
884
1,089

3,068

8,340

11,408



