Grants Transferred into the General Settlement 2013/14	APPENDIX 2
	£000
Blue Badge Scheme Grant	14
Appetite for Life Grant	81
School Counselling Grant	161
School Breakfasts Grant	470
Local Government Borrowing Initiative (Highways)	325
Post 16-SEN in Mainstream	44
Post 16-SEN Special Schools and Out of County	884
Learning Disabilities Resettlement Grant	1,089
SUBTOTAL	3,068
Council Tax Support	8,340

11,408

TOTAL